WARRICK COUNTY MUSEUM

217 S First Street, Boonville Indiana 47601 • 812-897-3100 • www.warrickcountymuseum.org

MEMBER INFORMATION

NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP
\$30 Individual Membership		
\$50 Family Membership		
\$100 Hemenway Membership – in honor of Warrick County's only US Senator		
\$250 Lincoln Membership		
\$500 Johnson Membership – in honor of C. Richard and Louise Johnson		
\$1000 Gold Membership		
Memberships pay the bills and keep the lights on as well as support programming and the preservation of our collection.		
ADDITIONAL SPECIAL PROJECT DONATION		

Landscaping Fund Donation

Total Amount Enclosed _____

Complete this form and return it with your gift. Make checks payable to Warrick County Museum, Inc. and mail to Warrick County Museum, 217 S First Street, Boonville, In 47601

The Warrick County Museum is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit.